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32. ADAC Motocross Jauer

Klasse 3 Junior Cup

Practice odd numbers

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:30:01

Am Hahneberg 1,710 Km

14.09.2013 10:30

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(172) Glen Meier
1 10:37:22.583 1:11.802
2 10:39:45.378 2:22.795 1:21.099 1:01.696
3 10:42:00.303 2:14.925 1:14.559 1:00.366
4 10:44:07.932 2:07.629 1:12.536 55.093
5 10:46:14.270 2:06.338 1:12.438 53.900
6 10:48:21.024 2:06.754 1:12.540 54.214
7 10:50:36.103 2:15.079 1:15.208 59.871
8 10:52:39.289 2:03.186 1:09.824 53.362
9 10:54:43.361 2:04.072 1:09.838 54.234
(60) Nico Koch
1 10:36:57.564 1:12.611
2 10:39:20.131 2:22.567 1:22.650 59.917
3 10:41:30.864 2:10.733 1:14.499 56.234
4 10:43:40.066 2:09.202 1:13.327 55.875
5 10:45:47.597 2:07.531 1:12.687 54.844
6 10:47:54.715 2:07.118 1:11.327 55.791
7 10:49:59.868 2:05.153 1:10.819 54.334
8 10:53:41.038 3:41.170 2:43.990 57.180
9 10:55:46.954 2:05.916 1:11.454 54.462
(502) Gabriel Chetnicki
1 10:36:52.866 1:04.849
2 10:39:15.203 2:22.337 1:20.875 1:01.462
3 10:41:26.681 2:11.478 1:15.755 55.723
4 10:43:47.992 2:21.311 1:23.864 57.447
5 10:45:56.271 2:08.279 1:12.573 55.706
6 10:50:06.986 4:10.715 3:00.632 1:10.083
7 10:52:13.142 2:06.156 1:11.189 54.967
8 10:55:44.440 3:31.298 2:31.120 1:00.178
(222) Pavol Repcak
1 10:36:59.971 1:06.038
2 10:39:24.409 2:24.438 1:23.074 1:01.364
3 10:41:43.336 2:18.927 1:18.463 1:00.464
4 10:44:49.248 3:05.912 2:07.477 58.435
5 10:46:56.278 2:07.030 1:12.014 55.016
6 10:49:03.521 2:07.243 1:11.341 55.902
7 10:51:12.625 2:09.104 1:12.808 56.296
8 10:55:03.602 3:50.977 2:55.148 55.829
(66) Jascha Berg
1 10:36:39.006 1:03.135
2 10:39:02.004 2:22.998 1:22.687 1:00.311
3 10:41:18.325 2:16.321 1:19.344 56.977
4 10:43:31.538 2:13.213 1:16.235 56.978
5 10:45:44.905 2:13.367 1:17.054 56.313
6 10:47:54.215 2:09.310 1:13.546 55.764
7 10:50:16.611 2:22.396 1:18.289 1:04.107
8 10:53:45.071 3:28.460 2:29.690 58.770
9 10:55:52.407 2:07.336 1:12.735 54.601
(10) Michel Jorgensen
1 10:36:37.305 1:02.580
2 10:38:54.604 2:17.299 1:18.505 58.794
3 10:41:08.383 2:13.779 1:16.160 57.619
4 10:43:19.229 2:10.846 1:14.164 56.682
5 10:45:28.840 2:09.611 1:12.918 56.693
6 10:47:49.001 2:20.161 1:16.093 1:04.068
7 10:50:50.163 3:01.162 1:54.653 1:06.509
8 10:52:57.546 2:07.383 1:11.439 55.944
9 10:56:00.206 3:02.660 1:43.024 1:19.636

(776) Oliver Jacques Sczeponek

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
1 10:36:34.060 1:01.267
2 10:38:50.829 2:16.769 1:18.351 58.418
3 10:41:01.495 2:10.666 1:14.745 55.921
4 10:43:11.322 2:09.827 1:13.355 56.472
5 10:45:55.803 2:44.481 1:45.094 59.387
6 10:48:03.609 2:07.806 1:12.425 55.381
7 10:50:17.916 2:14.307 1:15.208 59.099
8 10:52:25.863 2:07.947 1:12.461 55.486
9 10:54:53.883 2:28.020 1:23.808 1:04.212
(8) Elias Stapel
1 10:36:50.733 1:04.574
2 10:39:10.211 2:19.478 1:21.506 57.972
3 10:41:30.903 2:20.692 1:16.310 1:04.382
4 10:46:09.332 4:38.429 3:41.518 56.911
5 10:48:17.859 2:08.527 1:13.768 54.759
6 10:50:27.073 2:09.214 1:13.239 55.975
7 10:52:46.615 2:19.542 1:13.654 1:05.888
8 10:54:55.762 2:09.147 1:13.650 55.497
(476) Hannes Wegner
1 10:36:55.267 1:05.173
2 10:39:16.974 2:21.707 1:20.735 1:00.972
3 10:41:47.259 2:30.285 1:31.686 58.599
4 10:44:00.925 2:13.666 1:15.869 57.797
5 10:46:11.205 2:10.280 1:13.699 56.581
6 10:48:20.143 2:08.938 1:13.262 55.676
7 10:51:46.133 3:25.990 2:20.500 1:05.490
8 10:53:57.657 2:11.524 1:14.977 56.547
9 10:56:06.388 2:08.731 1:12.879 55.852
(24) Jakub Teresak
1 10:36:33.128 1:01.696
2 10:38:49.780 2:16.652 1:17.815 58.837
3 10:40:59.025 2:09.245 1:13.031 56.214
4 10:43:14.599 2:15.574 1:17.654 57.920
(128) Dominik Malecki
1 10:36:40.069 1:02.820
2 10:38:57.351 2:17.282 1:18.921 58.361
3 10:42:47.013 3:49.662 2:48.304 1:01.358
4 10:45:05.395 2:18.382 1:20.063 58.319
5 10:47:16.213 2:10.818 1:13.724 57.094
6 10:51:21.031 4:04.818 3:01.185 1:03.633
7 10:53:31.884 2:10.853 1:14.687 56.166
(254) Kai Epha
1 10:36:42.582 1:04.538
2 10:39:00.291 2:17.709 1:20.499 57.210
3 10:41:11.803 2:11.512 1:14.995 56.517
4 10:43:29.867 2:18.064 1:14.991 1:03.073
5 10:47:36.273 4:06.406 3:02.688 1:03.718
6 10:49:48.677 2:12.404 1:15.599 56.805
7 10:52:12.030 2:23.353 1:23.895 59.458
8 10:54:25.708 2:13.678 1:17.682 55.996
(898) Jan Allers
1 10:36:48.491 1:07.629
2 10:39:09.260 2:20.769 1:21.765 59.004
3 10:41:34.132 2:24.872 1:24.065 1:00.807
4 10:43:52.355 2:18.223 1:20.581 57.642
5 10:46:06.831 2:14.476 1:17.080 57.396
6 10:51:22.732 5:15.901 4:08.050 1:07.851
7 10:53:34.436 2:11.704 1:15.388 56.316

(26) Kerim Ozgur
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32. ADAC Motocross Jauer
Klasse 3 Junior Cup Am Hahneberg 1,710 Km
Practice odd numbers 14.09.2013 10:30

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:30:01

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
1 10:36:47.486 1:09.274
2 10:39:19.458 2:31.972 1:28.122 1:03.850
3 10:41:42.004 2:22.546 1:21.857 1:00.689
4 10:44:04.664 2:22.660 1:22.244 1:00.416
5 10:46:25.351 2:20.687 1:21.207 59.480
6 10:48:44.366 2:19.015 1:19.798 59.217
7 10:52:15.500 3:31.134 2:31.900 59.234
8 10:54:42.788 2:27.288 1:19.452 1:07.836
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